
PROGRAM DESCRIPTION  FY 2023-24 FY 2024-25  FY 2025-26  FY 2026-27  FY 2027-28  FY 2028-29 Total

Proposition A - Street Improvements $5,000,000 $2,000,000 $18,125,000 $20,000,000 $ - $ - $45,125,000 

Proposition B - Drainage & Flood Control 10,000,000 6,268,000 25,595,000 16,997,000 - - 58,860,000

Proposition C - Park System Improvements 9,450,000 1,000,000 - 17,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 33,450,000

Proposition D - Public Safety Facilities 26,170,000 15,342,000 503,000 - - - 42,015,000

Proposition E - Affordable Housing -       - - 5,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000 15,000,000

Proposition F - Active Adult Center - - - 5,930,000 25,000,000 16,430,000 47,360,000

Proposition G - South Branch Library  -                                         2,500,000 - 5,000,000 18,000,000 24,045,000 49,545,000

TOTAL - 2023 BOND ELECTION $50,620,000 $27,110,000 $44,223,000 $69,927,000 $51,000,000 $48,475,000 $291,355,000 

2023 Bond Program


